LED
VAPOR
TIGHT
LUMINAIRES
industrial
ST_VAPOR-TIGHT_BR_EN            2026-02-02            3
CO
NT

wall/ceiling included with the luminaire
 − Set of 2 V-hooks also included for suspended
mounting. Consult ordering guide for more options
Mounting
Stainless steel surface mounting hardware for wall/
ceiling included with the luminaire. Set of 2 v-hooks
also included for suspended mounting. Consult
ordering guide for more options.
• Emergency Lighting Compliances
 − Complies to CSA C22.2 #141-15
(When use with DL option)
 − Meets  ICES-005 requirements
• Compliances
 − Suitable for damp & wet locations
 − IP65
 − 1 500 PSI: High pressure hose down test
(1.3 gallon per minute for 3 minutes
at 1.5-2.0' from the unit) to maintain
the integrity of the fixture.
No water ingress is allowed
 − Meets NSF
 − Meets NEMA 4X
 − Meets requirements of ICES-005 for
class A products
 − cETL
 − DLC Premium, DLC Standard
 − BC Hydro
VT2-L GEN 2
2' LED VAPOR TIGHT
With Made To Order Options
Optional Emergency Remote
A luminaire ideal for a variety of indoor/outdoor industrial and commercial applications.
Intended for environments where moisture and/or dust may be present. Ideal
for garages and stairwell.
FEATURES AND SPECIFICATIONS
warranty
yrs5 LED
�xture
wet
location
65
IP
ICES
005
1 5 year warranty for the LINK module.
Not all products are qualified on the DLC QPL. To view our DLC
qualified products, please consult the DLC Qualified Products
List at www.designlights.org/search.
OVERVIEW
Light source LED
Watts (W) 17 - 30
Lumen output (lm) 2 143 - 4 210
Efficacy (lm/W) 126 - 141
Color temperature (K) 3 000, 3 500, 4 000, 5 000
CRI 80+
Weight (lbs) 4.35
1 Not recommended for car wash applications.
Series Spec Sheet
Project: Type:
Date:Catalogue #:Drawn by :
23
VT4-L
LINEAR 4FT
WET LOCATION
SERIES
DESCRIPTION
FEATURE RICH CONTRACTOR SELECT
A luminaire ideal for a variety of industrial, commercial and vandal
resistant  applications. Intended for applications where moisture and/or
dust may be present.  Broad range of mounting and control options can